
 

 

    

2023-2024 PHILLIS WHEATLEY BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 

DAY DATE HOME VISITORS LOCATION TIME 

Monday 11.06.23 Wheatley 

(JV &V) 

Pro-Vision Wheatley 

(JV &V) 

5:30pm/ 

6:30pm 

Friday 11.10.23 *Wheatley 

(F/JV) 

Furr* Wheatley 

(F/JV) 

6:00/ 

7:30pm 

Saturday 11.11.23 Wheatley 

(F/JV/V) 

Sterling 

(All Teams) 

Wheatley 

(F/JV/V) 

11:00/12:30 

2:00pm 

Tuesday 11.14.23 Furr* *Wheatley Pavilion 7:30pm 

Wednesday 11.15.23 

(F/JV) 

Wheatley* 

(F/JV) 

Washington* Wheatley* 

(F/JV) 

6:00/ 

7:30pm 

Friday 11.17.23 Wheatley* Washington* Barnett 6:00pm 

Friday 11.17.23 Worthing 

(F/JV) 

Wheatley* 

(F/JV) 

Worthing 6:00/ 

7:30pm 

Tuesday 11.21.23 Wheatley 

(F/JV/V) 

Channelview 

(F/JV/V) 

Wheatley 

(F/JV/V) 

4:30/6:00/ 

7:00pm 

Tuesday 11.28.23 *Worthing *Wheatley Barnett 7:30pm 

Monday 12.4.23 Heights Wheatley 

(Varsity Only) 

Heights 7:00 pm 

Wednesday 12.6.23 Wheatley* 

(F/JV) 

Scarborough* Wheatley* 

(F/JV) 

6:00/ 

7:30pm 

Friday 12.8.23 Wheatley* 

(F/JV) 

Kashmere 

(F/JV) 

Wheatley* 

(F/JV) 

6:00/ 

7:30pm 

Saturday 12.9.23 Scarborough* Wheatley* Delmar 2:30pm 

Friday 12.15.23 Wheatley* Kashmere* Barnett 7:30pm 

Friday 12.15.23 Wheatley* 

(F/JV) 

Leland* 

(F/JV) 

Wheatley* 6:00pm/ 

7:30 



 

 

Wednesday 12.20.23 Leland* Wheatley* Pavilion 6:00pm 

Wednesday 12.20.23 Yates* 

(F/JV) 

Wheatley* 

(F/JV) 

Yates* 6:00/ 

7:30pm 

Thursday-

Saturday 

12.21-12.23 HISD Tourney TBA TBA TBA 

Thursday-

Saturday 

12.28-12.30 Bay City 

Tournament 

TBA Bay City  

High School 

TBA 

Tuesday 01.09.24 Yates* Wheatley* Barnett 6:00pm 

Wednesday 01.10.24 Wheatley* 

(F/JV) 

North Forest* 

(F/JV) 

Wheatley* 

(F/JV) 

6:00/ 

7:30pm 

Friday 01.12.24 *Wheatley 

(F/JV) 

Furr* 

(F/JV) 

*Wheatley 

(F/JV) 

6:00/ 

7:30pm 

Saturday 01.13.24 *Wheatley North Forest* Pavilion 10:00am 

Tuesday 01.16.24 *Wheatley Furr* Barnett 6:00pm 

Wednesday 01.17.24 *Washington 

(F/JV) 

Wheatley* 

(F/JV) 

*Washington 

(F/JV) 

6:00/ 

7:30pm 

Friday 01.19.24 Wheatley* 

(F/JV) 

*Worthing 

(F/JV) 

Wheatley* 

(F/JV) 

6:00/ 

7:30pm 

Saturday 01.20.24 *Washington *Wheatley Delmar 10:00am 

Monday 01.22.24 Wheatley* *Worthing TJ Engram 6:00pm 

Friday 01.26.24 *Wheatley 

(F/JV) 

Scarborough* 

(F/JV) 

*Wheatley 

(F/JV) 

6:00/ 

7:30pm 

Tuesday 01.30.24 Scarborough* *Wheatley TJ Engram 7:30pm 

Wednesday 01.31.24 Kashmere* 

(F/JV) 

*Wheatley 

(F/JV) 

Kashmere* 

(F/JV) 

6:00/ 

7:30 pm 

Friday 02.02.24 Kashmere* *Wheatley Pavilion 6:00pm 

Friday 02.02.24 Leland* 

(F/JV) 

Wheatley* 

(F/JV) 

Leland 

(F/JV) 

6:00/ 

7:30pm 

Wednesday 02.07.24 Wheatley* Leland* Barnett 6:00pm 

Wednesday 02.07.24 *Wheatley 

(F/JV) 

Yates 

(F/JV) 

*Wheatley 

(F/JV) 

6:00/ 

7:30pm 



 

 

Friday 02.09.24 North Forest* 

(F/JV) 

*Wheatley 

(F/JV) 

North Forest* 

(F/JV) 

6:00/ 

7:30pm 

Friday 02.09.24 *Wheatley Yates* Barnett 8:30 pm 

Monday 02.12.24 North Forest* *Wheatley TJ Engram 7:30 pm 

 

 

Head Coach | David Burrell 

Assistant Coach | DeWayne Rogers, Tracy Bookman, Marcus Elder 

Athletic Director | Cornelius McFarland 

Principal | Sabrina Cuby-King 

Phillis Wheatley High School | 4801 Providence, Houston, Tx 77020 

 

District Game = * 


